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2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings
Posted: December 13, 2024

Nicole Lisowski
Elleah Maurer
Sarah Coles
McKenzie Burns
Sadie Sholter

Paige Kibbler

Nikki Jugovic

Alexa Saeger-Billing
Melanie Cheng
Kyla Garritano
Andrea Fung-Roque
Alexandra Huber
Kara Formella
Leala Goss

Lily Davidson
Ariana Alford
Brooklyn Kidd

Extreme Edge SC
Derrick FSC

Calalta FSC
CalgaryWC

Extreme Edge SC
Gateway SC

Thorncliffe Greenview ISC
Lake Bonavista FSC
Federation SC

St Albert Skating Centre
Gateway SC

Derrick FSC

Glencoe Club

Derrick FSC

Derrick FSC

Calalta FSC

Calalta FSC

Gold Women Free
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48.82
46.67
42.49
42.07
41.43
41.06
40.53
40.36
39.91
38.90
38.21
34.84
33.43
32.48
32.44
29.89
28.94
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