2025 StarSkate Championships Qualifying Scores Tracking - Current Standings Posted: December 13, 2024

2024 Star Series #2	Nicole Lisowski	Extreme Edge SC	Gold Women Free	48.82
2024 Star Series #2	Elleah Maurer	Derrick FSC	Gold Women Free	46.67
2024 Star Series #1	Sarah Coles	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Free	42.49
2024 Star Series #1	McKenzie Burns	Calgary WC	Gold Women Free	42.07
2024 Star Series #2	Sadie Sholter	Extreme Edge SC	Gold Women Free	41.43
2024 Star Series #2	Paige Kibbler	Gateway SC	Gold Women Free	41.06
2024 Star Series #1	Nikki Jugovic	Thorncliffe Greenview ISC	Gold Women Free	40.53
2024 Star Series #1	Alexa Saeger-Billing	Lake Bonavista FSC	Gold Women Free	40.36
2024 Star Series #2	Melanie Cheng	Federation SC	Gold Women Free	39.91
2024 Star Series #2	Kyla Garritano	St Albert Skating Centre	Gold Women Free	38.90
2024 Star Series #2	Andrea Fung-Roque	Gateway SC	Gold Women Free	38.21
2024 Star Series #2	Alexandra Huber	Derrick FSC	Gold Women Free	34.84
2024 Star Series #1	Kara Formella	Glencoe Club	Gold Women Free	33.43
2024 Star Series #2	Leala Goss	Derrick FSC	Gold Women Free	32.48
2024 Star Series #2	Lily Davidson	Derrick FSC	Gold Women Free	32.44
2024 Star Series #1	Ariana Alford	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Free	29.89
2024 Star Series #1	Brooklyn Kidd	Calalta FSC	Gold Women Free	28.94